DATE

05/31/2021
05/31/2021
05/31/2021
05/31/2021
06/01/2021
06/01/2021
06/01/2021
06/01/2021
06/01/2021
06/01/2021
06/01/2021
06/01/2021
06/01/2021
06/01/2021
06/02/2021
06/02/2021
06/03/2021
06/03/2021
06/03/2021
06/04/2021
06/04/2021
06/04/2021
06/04/2021
06/04/2021
06/04/2021
06/04/2021
06/04/2021
06/04/2021
06/04/2021
06/04/2021
06/05/2021
06/05/2021
06/05/2021

TIME

02:06
08:34
14:44
21:39
03:09
08:20
14:48
16:39
17:24
18:35
22:51
22:51
22:39
23:35
12:32
11:45
08:19
12:46
14:55
09:15
10:06
10:06
09:27
09:27
11:53
13:28
14:44
14:44
20:59
00:06
23:28
17:26
20:14

INCIDENT

D21001047
D21001048
D21001050
D21040063
D21001053
D21001054
D21001058
D21001059
D21001060
D21001061
D21001062
D21001062
D21001065
D21001064
D21001067
D21001068
D21001069
D21001070
D21040066
D21001072
D21001074
D21001074
D21001073
D21001073
D21001075
D21001076
D21001083
D21001083
D21001086
D21040065
D21001095
D21001091
D21001092

OFFENSE
BURGLARY 2
BURGLARY 2

VEHICLE PROWLING 2

MALICIOUS MISCHIEF 1

BURGLARY - RESIDENTIAL

CPS REFERRAL

KIDNAPPING 1

HIT AND RUN - UNATTENDED PROPERTY DAMAGE

ASSAULT 4 -

HIT AND RUN - UNATTENDED PROPERTY DAMAGE
TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

SWITCHED PLATES/ALTERED LICENSE PLATES
HIT AND RUN - UNATTENDED PROPERTY DAMAGE
HIT AND RUN - ATTENDED PROPERTY DAMAGE

ROBBERY 2

TELEPHONE HARASSMENT

MISSING PERSON

ASSAULT 4 - DV

THEFT - IDENTITY

THEFT - OF MOTOR VEHICLE
VEHICLE PROWLING 2

MALICIOUS MISCHIEF 3

VIOLATION OF NO CONTACT ORDER
TAMPERING WITH A WITNESS
VIOLATION OF PROTECTION ORDER
RAPE OF CHILD 1

APS REFERRAL

NAVIGATOR REFERRAL - POPD
VUCSA-POSS - AMPHET, METHAMPHET

THEFT 2

MALICIOUS MISCHIEF 3
BURGLARY - RESIDENTIAL
SUICIDE (ATTEMPT OR THREAT)

STREET

SIDNEY RD SW

SIDNEY AVE

BRAVO TER

SIDNEY AVE

DOGWOOD RD SE

BAY ST

DEKALB ST

BETHEL RD SE

SW EGRET ST

SE MILE HILL DR

SE HORSTMAN RD / OLNEY AVE SE
SE HORSTMAN RD / OLNEY AVE SE
SW SEDGWICK RD

SE MILE HILL DR / OLNEY AVE SE
BETHEL RD SE

SIDNEY AVE

SIDNEY AVE

SKHS

SW KEPPEL LOOP ST

SE BLUEBERRY RD / GEIGER RD SE
SIDNEY AVE

SIDNEY AVE

DIVISION ST

DIVISION ST

BAY ST

WITHHELD

BAY ST

BAY ST

BETHEL AVE

SE MILE HILL DR

LIPPERT DR W

SROUFE ST

LIPPERT DR W



06/05/2021  22:04 D21001093 ASSAULT 4 - DV BETHEL AVE

06/05/2021 22:36 D21001094 BURGLARY - RESIDENTIAL DONNEGAL CIR SW
06/05/2021 00:38 D21001087 DWLS/R 3 ROLAND AVE / TREMONT ST W
06/05/2021 02:30 D21001088 WANTED PERSON (OTHER AGENCY WARRANT) SE MILE HILL DR

06/05/2021 04:21 D21001089 CRIMINAL TRESPASS WARNING BAY ST

06/06/2021 01:53 D21001096 HIT AND RUN - UNATTENDED PROPERTY DAMAGE HARRISON AVE
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